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'~ LEGAL DESCRIPTION

200%23. 5

PROPERTY

39 EDWARDSVILLE & PT & VAC ALLEY

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

1-3-86
5-24-88
2-3-95
10-18-99

SASLOW EDWARD H

SUNDANCE INDUSTRIES INC
HUFFORD, WILLIAM MARK
TRIFECTA INC

7 TRS C.F'. 60.00
7 TRS STAT W D C.F. 100.00

4 TRS C.F. 53.40

M TR SP NO FEE




